6.77in
172.0mm
10.87in
276.0mm
5.04in
128.0mm
0.98in
25.0mm

WLS-LED20
LED Wall light
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
Wire Cage (order separately)
WLS – LED20 – B – 5K – BRZ – PC – FR
VOLTAGE
B - 120-277V*
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
PHOTOCELL
PC - PHOTOCELL*
LENS
FR - FROSTED LENS*
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
08| 2017
125mm
[4.92in]
 349.82mm
13.77in
15mm
[0.59in]
BB
 164.03mm
6.46in
 399.12mm
15.71in
 54.01mm
2.13in
  43mm
1.69in
 177.74mm
7.00in
 157.30mm
6.19in
 237.94mm
9.37in
SECTION B-B